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Microsoft Outlook


From:
 Pomerantz, Anne

Sent:
 Tuesday, April 26, 2011 11:19 AM

To:
 Ahearn, Richard L.; Anzalone, Mara-Louise; Finch, Peter G.

Subject:
 Re: seattletimes.com: Boeing still struggling with 787


Nice editorial on us in nyt today.


Sent from my magical word transmission machine.  Pardon the inevitable typos.


----- Reply message -----


From: "Ahearn, Richard L." <Richard.Ahearn@nlrb.gov>


Date: Tue, Apr 26, 2011 8:11 am


Subject: seattletimes.com: Boeing still struggling with 787


To: "Pomerantz, Anne" <Anne.Pomerantz@nlrb.gov>, "Anzalone, Mara-Louise" <Mara-


Louise.anzalone@nlrb.gov>, "Finch, Peter G." <Peter.Finch@nlrb.gov>, "Jablonski, Colleen G."


<Colleen.Jablonski@nlrb.gov>, "Todd, Dianne" <Dianne.Todd@nlrb.gov>


----------------------------------------------------------------------


Boeing still struggling with 787


While Boeing may meet its deadline to deliver the first 787 to All Nippon Airways of Japan before Sept. 30, the production pace


projected for 2011 appears out of reach.


http://seattletimes.nwsource.com/html/businesstechnology/2014875561_boeing26.html
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